
Bear’s Painting Solution & Home Services, LLC 
Diego Borsegui
 (352) 777-0674

sales@bearscorporation.com

2024 Mentor Protégé Program Teams
P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

Scorpio 
Chris Gregory 

(352) 363-6070
cgregory@scorpioco.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

Charles Perry Partners, Inc.
Calvin Peterson
(352) 333-9292

calvin.peterson@cppi.com

Karma Collisions and Engineering LLC
Armand Moore
(352) 613-1412

asmoore.karmace@gmail.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

Scherer Construction
Michelle Vickers
(352) 371-1417

michellevickers@scherernfl.com

Alvis Construction Group, Inc
Patrick Warren
(941) 270-6544

Patrick@alvisconstructiongroup.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

Scherer Construction
Michelle Vickers
(352) 371-1417

michellevickers@scherernfl.com

 Naaraf Corporation
Rashid Islam

(352) 214-3672
drrashidislam@gmail.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

Scorpio 
Chris Gregory 

(352) 363-6070
cgregory@scorpioco.com

 Danzy Bird & Company, LLC 
 Ariel Williams

 (352) 328-4915
danzybirdco@gmail.com

mailto:info@herzdevelopment.com


Turner Construction Company
Mimi Flatley

(407) 885-1405
mflatley@tcco.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

Empowering Creative
Kinard Robinson
(813) 644-9832

kinard@empoweringcreative.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

Collective Construction
Hubert Granville
(706) 250-1420

hubert@collective21.com

Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC
Travis Clements
(407) 244-2004

tclements@brasfieldgorrie.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

Turner Construction Company
Mimi Flatley 

(407) 885-1405
mflatley@tcco.com

Creative Industrial Solutions 
Kevin Holmes 

(352) 226-8448
admin@creativeindustrialsolutions.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

Parrish McCall Constructors, Inc.
Chris Shepard

(352) 494-9424
cshepard@parrish-mccall.com

Praise Contracting LLC
 Antonio Jackson
(407) 864-5481

ajackson@praisecc.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

A Touch of Utopia, LLC
Oprah Moore

(352) 284-8207
oprah@atou17.com

Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC
Travis Clements
(407) 244-2004

tclements@brasfieldgorrie.com

Walbridge Construction
Justin Owen

(313) 300-2273
jowen@walbridge.com 

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

Streamline Commercial Interiors, Inc
Jamie Reid

(407) 416-2882
jamie@streamlineci.com

mailto:mflatley@tcco.com
mailto:jthomas@oelrichconstruction.com


Tech 4 Success LLC
Richard Green
(706) 726-8118

rgreen@tech4successllc.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

Colorway LLC 
 Erik Schmittgen
(352) 448-7080

 erik@colorwaydp.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

LogoKick
Theresa Glaeser
(352)-332-9877

Theresa@logokick.com 

Oelrich Construction, Inc.
Matt Marino

(352) 745-7877
matt@oelrichconstruction.com 

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

C. Pearson Contracting
Clarence Pearson
 (805) 405-2787

clay@c-pearson.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

Knight Raven Enterprises, LLC
Jerome Guilford
(352) 665-4876

jguilford@knightraven.com

Gainesville Cleaning Provisions LLC
Jessica Forbes
(352) 405-2211

info@gnvcp.com

Ajax Building Company
Kasey Diehl

(850) 224-9571
kasey.diehl@ajaxbuilding.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company
Justin Berry

(352) 559-2111
justin.berry@whiting-turner.com

R Leon Electric, Inc
 Roger Leon

 (352) 494-4944
roger@rleonelectric.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

Drummond Construction Group
 Eric Drummond
(352) 318-1259

eric@drummondconstructiongroup.com

Horus Construction 
Aija Williams-Cole
(888) 884 -6035

aija.williamscole@horus-cs.com

mailto:Theresa@logokick.com
mailto:Theresa@logokick.com
mailto:jthomas@oelrichconstruction.com
mailto:jthomas@oelrichconstruction.com


P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

Horus Construction 
Aija Williams-Cole
(888) 884 -6035

aija.williamscole@horus-cs.com

Richwood International
 T.R. Richardson
(904) 800-9743

CEO@RichwoodInternational.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

EDA Consultants
Stephanie Sutton

(352) 373-3541
ssutton@edafl.com

3002 Surveying
Brian Murphy

(833) 352-3002
bmurphy@3002inc.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

Pathway Project Consulting LLC
Mike Walsh

(352) 538-1755
mike@pathwaypc.com

BDM Squared LLC
 Missy Pritcher
(678) 629-8243

missy.pitcher@bdmsquared.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

 Decker Construction
Christopher Decker

(352) 448-1428
chrisd@jedeckerconstruction.com

 WH Construction
William Holley

(352) 234-3534
tyler@whconstructionfl.com

P R O T É G ÉM E N T O R

North Star Total Services
Kelvin Lawson

(904) 309-1010
klawson@northstartotalservces.com

Horus Construction 
Aija Williams-Cole
(888) 884 -6035

aija.williamscole@horus-cs.com

mailto:CEO@RichwoodInternational.com
mailto:bmurphy@3002inc.com
mailto:mike@pathwaypc.com
mailto:missy.pitcher@bdmsquared.com
mailto:tyler@whconstructionfl.com
mailto:klawson@northstartotalservces.com


Freedom Financial Institute 
Ty Grady

(305) 619-1558
ty@freedomfinancialinstitute.com

M E N T O R

The Blueprint Branding Agency
Khadija Romney
(305) 833-5090

cs@blueprintbrandingagency.com

M E N T O R

Additional Mentorship Support

Available for general finance guidance Available for general branding guidance 


